
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi, A7 Building, South Campus at Kamand - 175005 (H.P.)
Telephone No.01905-267039, Fax: 01905-267075, E-mail: registrar@iitmandi.ac.in

REVOCATION CORRIGENDUM

No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-88/2018-19/4409-10 Date: 31.07.2018

To

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi
2. Central Public Procurement Portal.

Sub: -Corrigendum to NIT No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-88/2018-18/3034-35 Tender
date: 13.06.2018 for the supply of “Workstation”.

This is to inform you that financial bid opening w.r.t. subjected tender has been

postponed, as inadvertently wrong technically comparative statement was upload on the

CPP Portal. Further bid opening schedule and the comparative statement will be uploaded

soon.

Sd/-
Assistant Registrar
(Stores & Purchase)


